
Tuesday, February 1ly,
AUCKLAND |

760 ke. 395 m.
9.34 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions: Rev. W, AR. M. Hay
10,80 Feminifie Viewpoint: ChristineCole reviews some New Childrens
Books-knight Crusader, by Ronald
Welch, Ovér the Hills to Fabylon, byNicholas Stuart Gray, Mimi! Takes Over,
by H, J. Kaeser, and Great Company, by
Peggy Chambers (NZBS); Country Doc-tor; Background to the News (NZBS)
12.33 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)2. 0 From Stage and Screen
2.30 Music by the Early Masters
Harpsichord Concerto in D° Minor

Vivaldi
La Folia: Variations Serieusés Corelli
String Quintet in E Flat, K.614 Mozartre The Citadel5 Music Whilé YouWork
Ballad Interlude

4.50 Variety Time
5.15 Children’s Seésion: KR. W. Roach
talks about the Zou: The Inefedible Ad-
ventures of Professor Branestawm(NZBs)
5.45 Highlights from Auekland’s Birth-
day Carnival at Western Springs6. 0 Market Reports
7.10 In Your Gardén This Week (Rf. L.Thornton)
7.30 Crombie Murdooh’s Orchestra, withPat McMinn (Studio)
7.60 Pathways to Freedom: scapeThrough War (final episode)
8.35 Auckland Studio er fe directedby Oswald Cheesinan (NZB
9.30 Max Blake, Dorothy and
the Esquires, with the Light VarietyOrchestra
10. O Ralph Flanagan’s Orchestra10.30 ‘The Dave Pell Octet
11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND
6.0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Baroque = OfchestraPater Noster Cherubini(Soloist: Jean Pougnet)
Symphony No. 22 ih E Flat (Philoso-
pher) Haydn7.30 Music Magazine
(For détails see 2YC)

8. 0 Members of the New SymphonyOrchestra
Se Kee and Allegro for Strings,Elgar8.15 DAVID GALBRAITH (piano)
Moments Musicaux, Op. 94 Séehubert

(Studio)
8.45 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
Songs by Wolf

. 9 he Griller String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor (Voces Intimae)

Sibelius
9.46 Dusan Georgevie (tenor)Operatic Arias
10. 0 Lessons of Mistory: History andScience, by Prete. W. T. G. Airey7
10.20 The National Symphony Orchestraof America
Symphony No. 3 in D, Op, 29 (Polish).

Tohaikovski41. 0 Close down

YD AUCKLAND ES1250 k
5. O p.m. Victor Young’s Singing Strings5.15 Radio Rodeo "
5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time: Gracie Fielas
6.15 Merry Melodies6.45 Madein N.Z.
7. 0 Album by David Rose
7.30 Life with. the Lyons (BBC) (a re-5 of Saturday’s broadcast from
A)8.0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)8.30 Inspector West9.0 Preview

E9.30 Variety Ahoy
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN 50HANGAR7. Oam. Breakfast session
. 0 Junior Request session9.0 Women’s News from Town (Rhonacuthill
9.30 Piano Parade9.46 Tauber Time
42:
0 Holiday Harmonies
Story of Stephen Gray

10.30 Out of the Shadowsits Dae tei Calling0 Close down
bs r) p.m. Popular Parade

Patrick Dawlish
Ring sings
Reserved
Eves of Knight
Turntable Rhythm
Elephant Walk
Corbet Comes CallingInterlude for Musi¢ (BBC)
Symphony Orcliestra
Petite Suite Debussy-BusserTalk: T.. S. Eliot, by Robert
Speaight (BBC)
Chartes Kullman (ténor)

.45 Blaké Revnolds’ Orchestfa10. 0 The Black Museum
10.380 Close down

1310 ke.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session-
7.45 Weathér Reportce Shoppérs’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)
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30 Stvled by Bing45 Organists
A Man Called Sheppard
The Devil and the Lady
Barbara Dale
Mystery StableSe Matinee
Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
p.m. Lunch Music
The Renegade
Marches by the Fighting ForcesHit Memortes
Women’s Mour (Marjorie Green):
ie Dark Abyss; Fashion Néws
Folk Music
TheLilianDale Affair
The Music of Robert Stolz
A London Symphony

Vaughan Williams
Accordion Médley
Air Adventures of Biggles
Popular Parade
1 Spy
Accent on Melody
Bellarion. thé Fortunate
Piano Mixture
Songs of Today
Question Mark
Jofinny NapoleonTudor Princess
Rob and Alf Pearson
Frankton Stock Sale Report (J. M.McNicol)
Waikato Hit Parade3 Wilfrid Pickles Entertains
Play: He Had a Date, by Louis

MacNeice (NZBS)
0. 0 Microphone Musicals10.30 Close down

EVD sabe rs
9.34a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O Robert Farnon Conducts
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 For Women at Home: Book Read-
ing-Cranford, a West Australian Farm,
by Enid Trueman : .
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1.30 Morning Goneert
1 Op.m. Musie While You Work
3) Stepmother
0 Classical Musio: Mozart
Piano Concerto No. 16 in D
Twelve Variations for Plaho. 5 Great Voices aid Popular Songs
oo _
Bing Crosby, Dinah shoré ahd Jack

5. 0 Waltz Time
15 For Our YUOunger Listeners (Janet
Perry), Nursery Rhymes and story forJuniors; Junior Naturalist
345 Sungs of the Gipsy
3. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Danucé Melodies of Yesterday
7.10 Tenor Time
7.39 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Strange House of Geoffrey
Marlowe
10. 5 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

OYA
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 tm.

6. Oam. breakfast session
758 Wairarapa, Wellington, City aid
Hutt Valley, and Marlburough Weather
Forecast
8.40 Music While You Work
19.10 Devotional Sérvice
10.30 Héduly That Etidures
411. 0 Women’s session: Background to
the News; Plays and Players’, by Nola

» Miller
11.30 Waltz Time
2. Op.m. Chamber Music
Ouartet nm Cc, Op. 76, No. 3 HaydnViolin Sonata No. 7 in C Minor

Beethoven

3.

3.30 Music While You Work3.45 Cricket Commenatry: Efigland v.
Australia4.5 ~- Crowns of England4.30 The J6é@ Loss Orehéstra with Anné
Shelton (vocal)

S$. 0 Composer’s Parade: Sigmund Rom-
berg
6.15 Children’s session
5.46 Poptlar Parade
6. 90 Tea Dance
6. 9 Stock Exchahge Report612 Produce Marit Report ;

6.15 Cricket Commentary: England v.
Australia
7.145. Under the N.Z. Red Ensign: The
Cheese Run, by Jim. Henderson (NZBS)
7.30 Pathways to Freedom: Diplomuat’s
Escape
= Presenting the Weavers
8.15 Gricket Commentary: England y¥.
Australia
8.35 Melodies of Old Vienna: Rernem-bered by Soloists, Choftus and Orchestra
of the Vienna State Opera
$.30 The Percy Faith Show10.0 In Vino Veritas, a radio adaptationof a short story
10.30 Reveries: Freddie Gardner (saxo-
phone) and Maicolm Lockyer (organ)
11.29 Close down ;

MGsare
5. O pm. Eariv Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music7.5 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 94 in G (Surprise)

;
Haydn

7.30 Music Magazine Jensen):
Artists from the Tenth Cambridge Music
School; The National Orchestra Promen-
ade Programmes, by James Robertson
8.0 Republic of Scholars: Dr. G. E.
Eichbaum- Bell describes her impressions
of the University for Foreigners at
Perugia, in Italy. (NZBS)
8.15 DAVID GALBRAITH (piano)

(For details See 1YC)
8.45 Hans. Hotter (baritone)Three Michelangelo Songs wolf9..0 The Vienna Concert House Quar-
tet, with Ferdinand Stangler (viola)

: String Quintet in F, Op. 88 Brahms
9.30 Come Home to Roost: Emily Bronte
and Heathcliffe, the first of a series of
imaginary conversations, prepared for
broadcasting by R. T.. Robertson, in
which a nunrber of English authors are
confronted with some of the charactersthey have ereated (NZBS)
9.55 The NBC Symphony OrchestraSeptet in E Flat, Op. 20 Beethoven
| Mathias the Painter Hindemith
/41. 0 Close down

DD ERNE
7. 0 p.m. Variety Timé
7.39 Kostelanetz Conducts
8. 0 Personality Parade: Joan Regan
8.15 Spotlight Band: Benny Goodman's

. Music .
8.30 Ininja the Avenger9. 0 Musie in the Tanner Manner
9.30 Classics in Jazz
40. 0 District Weather Forecast

2X6 1010GISBORNE,, m,
am. Bredkfast session ;

Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela
Moments of Déstiny
True. Confessions
Fate Walked Béside Me
kirkintilloen duntor-Choir
Close down
im. Tea Table Tunes
The Dam Busters
Tune Parade
Fabtan of the Yard
Donald ‘Peers
[slant Gruise
Report on Gisborne Ewe Fair
For the Farmer: One Man’s Meat,
programmé on New Zegland’s Méat In-stry (NZBS)
Vintage Vocals
Looking at Life
My SelectionIninja, the Avenger
Relax and Listen
Close down
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9.34 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Light Pianists
Trotting: Results throughout the day
from Nélson
11. 0 Women’s Session
412.42 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist and
Market Gardener, conducted by the De-
partment of Agriculture '

2. 0 Music While You Work
2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell)
3.15 Violin Sonata No, 1, Op. 80

Prokofieff
4. & Homestead Harmonies
4.27 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 FOIK Musie
5. 0 Aceordion Music
at Children's Session: Hereward theJake
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
7.30 The Lively Mind, by Oliver A, Gil-
lespie (NZBS)
7.54 Tchaikovski Favourites&35 April in Paris, with Victor Young’s
Singing Strings /

9.30 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphony No, 4 in G, Op. 88 Dvorak
M. Parikian and M. Salpeter (violins), R.
Clark (‘cello) and EE. Lush (harpsi-
chord), with the Philharmonia Orches-
ra
Concerto Grosso in D, Op. 6, No. 5Handel

10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA ano Y2 Stations: 7.15 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.30, 9.0 p.m.

KX Stations. 9.0 p.m

YA and YZ Stations
6 Qam. London News Breakfast Session
(YAs only)

s

‘ 0 BO Londor News sBreektast Session9.4 Correspondence School Session9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Chronic Fatigue in
Housewives
(130 waltz Time (not 1¥Z 2YZ)p.m tence Programme
12.33 p.m. Bowling: Results from N.Z.
Women’s Championships
3.15 Cricket Commentary: England v. Aus-tralia
6.15 Cricket Commentary: England v. Aus-
tralia
6.35 London News
s+ 95 ¢ «a Mewsreel ‘net 1Y¥Z)‘7.0 National Announcements and Sports
Summary815 Cricket Commentary: England v. Aus-
tralia
i) Overcenx ard NZ News
Cricket Scoreboard: England v. Australia
9.15 From the Courts, a talk on some fecent
legal décisions, by Cavanagh, Editor
of the N.Z. Law Reports
11.0 condon News tas and 4YZ)

DINAH SHORE sings from 1YZ this
afternoon at 4.30


